Shropshire ASA Championships 2025

Session 5 Heatsheets

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-8

H-9

Event 301 Female 100m Backstroke

Lydia Yarnley
Charlotte Furniss
Amelia Morris

Lola Chadwick-Woolf
Phoebe Ellis
Annabelle Austin

Lily Terrell-Jones
Annabel Hobbs
Rose Bayle

Poppy Bircher
Lizabelle Morris

Naomi Grant
Sophie King
Mair Thomas
Sophie Anderson
Zoe Sniadecka
Jessica Martin
Lacie Lightfoot
Megan Chesters

Evie Littlefield
Annaliese Morris
Scarlett Plimmer
Jessica Brown
Lauren Shore
Mollie Aspinall
Elizabeth Hardy
Demi Vincent

Zoe Briggs

Connie Challenor

Isla Lambie

Isabelle Kaye

Ginny Farmer
Heather Wylie

Kianna Brennan-Todd
Charlotte Smith

Emily Wootton

Sophie Bonner

Ella Thrussell

Eliza Rozenberszki
Maisy Kirby

Bella Jones

Molly Franklin-Hughes
Hannah Boulter

Eve Scales
Hermione Turner
Esmay Jones
Chloe Wells
Sophie Gurney
Hannah Forbes
Jaimee Stevens
Violet Edgerton

Ffion Williams
Martha Fletcher
Faith Dunn

Martha Gibbard
Annie Hutchon
Scarlett Highfield
Millie Bishton
Isabelle Robson-Lee

Ava Luty

Ella Hart

Lexi Roberts
Olivia Watts
Emily Gurr
Paige Simpson
Daisy Berry
Ava Highfield

1
10
10

Northgate
Newport
TelfordAqua

Wellington M
Wrekin SC
Wellington M
Northgate
TelfordAqua
Wrekin SC
Oswestry Ott
Newport

Wrekin SC

Oswestry Ott
Market Dray
TelfordAqua
Wrekin SC

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

TelfordAqua
Newport
Wellington M
Wrekin SC
Oswestry Ott
Shrewsbury
Oswestry Ott
Newport

Market Dray
Shrewsbury
Market Dray
Oswestry Ott
Market Dray
Wrekin SC
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate
Market Dray
Oswestry Ott
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Shrewsbury
Newport
Newport

EllesmereCSA
TelfordAqua
Wrekin SC
TelfordAqua
Ludlow
Oswestry Ott
Wellington M
Newport

TelfordAqua
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Northgate
EllesmereCSA
Market Dray
Newport
Ludlow

Market Dray
Wrekin SC
Oswestry Ott
EllesmereCSA
Northgate
Market Dray
Northgate
Market Dray

H10 L1
L2
1:47.87 L3
1:43.64 L4
1:44.91 LS
L6
1:4153 L7
1:39.02 L8
1:34.00
1:32.93
1:33.70
13411 |Ha L2
1:40.84 L3
1:42.57 L4
L5
1:31.93 L6
1:31.11
1:29.47 H-2 L1
1:28.72 L2
1:29.09 L3
1:29.75 L4
1:31.28 L5
1:32.78 L6
L7
1:27.91 L8
1:27.50
1:27.31 H-3 L1
1:26.71 L2
1:27.30 L3
1:27.36 L4
1:27.60 L5
1:28.16 L6
L7
1:26.45 L8
1:26.01
1:25.91 H4 L1
1:2453 L2
1:24.87 L3
1:25.98 L4
1:26.11 L5
1:26.49 L6
L7
1:24.01 L8
1:23.84
1:23.71 H-5 L1
1:23.12 L2
1:23.44 L3
1:23.72 L4
1:23.95 L5
1:24.06 L6
L7
1:22.64 L8
1:20.74
1:19.46 H-6 L1
1:18.72 L2
1:18.91 L3
1:20.64 L4
1:21.99 L5
1:22.65 L6
L7
1:18.11 L8
1:16.39
1:13.99
1:08.86
1:10.60
11622 |H1 L1
1:17.38 L2
1:18.68 L3
L4
1:18.02 LS
1:15.91 L6
1:13.63 L7
1:08.50 L8
1:09.42
11509 |H2 L1
1:17.09 L2
1:18.58 L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8

Emily Gurney
Carys-Elizabeth Lewis
Grace Willetts

Anna Farr

Francesca Davies
Charlotte Toogood
Katie Douglas

Eve Williams

Ludlow
Oswestry Ott
Market Dray
EllesmereCSA
Wrekin SC
Newport
Wellington M
Newport

Event 302 Open/Male 100m Butterfly

Finn Lloyd
Fletcher Harrison
Harry Wain
William Padmore
Logan Porter

Alexander Lambert
Zach Duncombe
Elliot Incles

Henley Birch
Samuel Dutton
Jack Sedgley
George Luty

Luca Johnson

Oliver Regan
Sebastien De Vere
Oliver Hope

Adam Rahati
George Simpson
Alex Gorman
James Hollingworth
Alessio Lucas

Dylan Thompson
Owen Griffiths
Alfie Berry
Oscar Spence

D Guerrero
Jarrod Care
Connor Simpson
Jack Cook

Nethula Subasinghe
Dewi Arch

Alfie Lewis-Coxill
Guy Stovin

Daniel Booth

Elliott Pabla

Rory Yarnley

Noah Das

William Carpenter
Cameron Whiles
Tom Ammundsen
Harry Halligan

Hugh Gemmill

Sam Good

Oliver Birtwistle
Charlie Scollard-Kerr

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Wrekin SC

Market Dray
Wellington M
Oswestry Ott
Wellington M
Market Dray
TelfordAqua
Market Dray
Wellington M

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
TelfordAqua
Wrekin SC
Market Dray
Wellington M
Market Dray
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wellington M
Northgate
Wrekin SC
EllesmereCSA
Wrekin SC
Market Dray
Northgate

Wellington M
Northgate
Oswestry Ott
Oswestry Ott
Shrewsbury
Northgate
Northgate
Oswestry Ott

Wellington M
Newport
Market Dray
Oswestry Ott
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Event 303 Female 200m Breaststroke

Lydia Yarnley
Scarlett Plimmer
Abigail Williams
Darcy Jennings
Olivia Homer
Amelia Morris
Eloise Arimitstead
Lucy Greenhead

Charlotte Furniss
Phoebe Ellis
Jessica Martin
Zoe Sniadecka
Sophie Bonner
Demi Vincent
Sophie King
Lacie Lightfoot

Northgate
Wellington M
Market Dray
Wellington M
Northgate
TelfordAqua
Newport
Market Dray

Newport
Wrekin SC
Market Dray
Wrekin SC
Market Dray
Newport
Oswestry Ott
Market Dray

1:17.71
1:15.53
1:11.63
1:03.35
1:09.27
1:14.73
1:16.80
1:18.28

1:49.45
1:44.69
1:44.44
1:44.62
1:48.66

1:41.30
1:38.98
1:38.05
1:33.98
1:34.00
1:38.16
1:40.97
1:42.75

1:33.35
1:25.17
1:23.72
1:21.16
1:21.82
1:23.77
1:30.73
1:33.42

1:17.13
1:09.10
1:06.59
1:02.76
1:05.78
1:.07.47
1:15.84
1:19.63

1:17.00
1:08.89
1:06.59
1:01.90
1:05.71
1:07.37
1:15.12
1:18.79

1:16.27
1:07.50
1:06.47
1:00.20
1:05.31
1:06.71
1:11.11
1:17.91

4:19.97
4:09.14
4:05.94
4:01.00
4:03.02
4:08.49
4:17.16
4:26.85

3:55.98
3:54.84
3:49.07
3:46.53
3:47.22
3:52.46
3:55.31
3:59.27
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Event 310 Female 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

H-3 L1 Molly Franklin-Hughes 12 Newport 3:45.37
L2 Naomi Grant 13 Wrekin SC 3:43.17
L3 Hannah Boulter 13 Newport 3:42.06 Event 311 Female 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
L4 Evalayzell 13 Newport 3:37.75
L5 Sophie Anderson 13 TelfordAqua  3:38.54 Event 312 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L6 RoseBayle 1 Wrekin SC 3:42.14
L7 Ginny Farmer 13 Market Dray 3:45.08
L8 Catherine Rice 13 Oswestry Ot~ 3:45.84 Event 313 Open/Male 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly
H-4 L1 VioletEdgerton 13 Newport 3:34.22 Event 314 Open/Male 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L2 Mair Thomas 13 Market Dray 3:31.12
L3 Mollie Aspinall 14 Shrewsbury 3:26.35
L4 Evie Littefield 13 TeffordAqua  3:25.14 Event 315 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L5 Kianna Brennan-Todd 12 Northgate 3:26.06
L6 Zoe Briggs 14 Market Dray ~ 3:28.19 Event 316 Open/Male 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L7 Ella Thrussell 13 Oswestry Ott ~ 3:34.20
L8 Eliza Rozenberszki 12 Wrekin SC 3:36.93
Event 317 Open/Male 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly
H-5 L1 Elizabeth Hardy 14 Oswestry Ottt 3:23.90
L2 Isabelle Kaye 14 Oswestry Ott ~ 3:20.15 Event 318 Open/Male 17 /Over 100m Butterfly
L3 Jessica Brown 13 Wrekin SC 3:18.77
L4 Ffion Williams 15 TelfordAqua 3:16.62
L5 Kacie Binsley 14 Wellington M 3:17.27
L6 Hermione Turner 15 TelfordAqua 3:19.93
L7 Charlotte James 12 Ludlow 3:23.28
L8 IslaLambie 13 Market Dray 3:24.43
H-6 L1 MaisyKirby 13 Wrekin SC 3:13.21
L2 LexiRoberts 16 Oswestry Ott ~ 3:10.76
L3 Holly Morris 17 Northgate 3:09.96
L4 Martha Gibbard 15 Northgate 3:06.45
L5 DaisyBerry 15 Northgate 3:09.47
L6 Esmay Jones 13 Wrekin SC 3:10.58
L7 Hannah Forbes 13 Oswestry Ott ~ 3:12.20
L8 Connie Challenor 14 Shrewsbury 3:14.84
H-7 L1 Eve Scales 13 EllesmereCSA  3:05.19
L2 Maisie Beattie 16 EllesmereCSA  2:58.90
L3 Ava Highfield 14 Market Dray 2:50.18
L4 AnnaFarr 18 EllesmereCSA  2:32.10
L5 Payton Marski 15 EllesmereCSA  2:46.28
L6 Tiegan Dunne 18 Wrekin SC 2:54.31
L7 Paige Simpson 15 Market Dray 3:01.03
L8 Scarlett Highfield 16 Market Dray 3:06.08

Event 304 Open/Male 400m IM

H-1 L3 Arran Douglas 12 WellingtonM  7:02.65
L4 Wiliam Padmore 13 Northgate 6:51.10
L5 Fletcher Harrison 12 Northgate 6:52.23
H-2 L1 Sebastien De Vere 13 Wrekin SC 6:37.83
L2 Adam Rahati 13 Wrekin SC 6:13.54
L3 Rory Yamley 13 Northgate 5:49.20
L4 Dylan Thompson 15 Wrekin SC 5:34.29
L5 Isaac Pealin 15 Oswestry Ott ~ 5:35.10
L6 Wiliam Carpenter 16 WellingtonM  5:57.60
L7 Oliver Hope 14 TelfordAqua 6:30.32
H-3 L1 Christopher Jones 19 Newport 5:28.84
L2 Toby Auckland 19 Shrewsbury 5:16.44
L3 Tom Ammundsen 16 Market Dray 5:13.73
L4 Sam Good 15 Wrekin SC 5:08.58
L5 Hugh Gemmil 17 Wrekin SC 5:12.90
L6 Connor Simpson 16 Market Dray 5:14.71
L7 Jack Cook 15 Northgate 5:25.90
L8 Charlie Scollard-Kerr 15 Wrekin SC 5:34.01

Event 305 Female 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Event 306 Female 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Event 307 Female 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Event 308 Female 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Event 309 Female 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke
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